MSO )

Davos - Individuel Fun Pop & Dynafit Youth CupoGiAds

Strecke C - FunPop Men

Pos. N°

1 817
2 806
3 810
4 809
5 804
6 819
7 818

Nom, prénom Localité
HOFER LUSTENAU
WOLFGANG

ASKIMO VORARLBERG

SCHEIBER WALENSTADT
MARCO

N/A

STOCK APPENZELL
CHRISTOPH

N/A

DOUTE STEIGE
GUILLAUME

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS COLMAR

STOLZ LAUSANNE 25
JONATHAN

N/A
MOSER AURELIO TSCHERLACH

N/A
LEVI MICHAEL BOGIS-BOSSEY

N/A

Canton

SG

Al

VD

VD

Nati
AUT

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Strecke C -
FunPop Men

Strecke C -
FunPop Men

Strecke C -
FunPop Men

Strecke C -
FunPop Men

Strecke C -
FunPop Men

Strecke C -
FunPop Men

Strecke C -
FunPop Men

Année

1972

1972

1973

1978

1987

1961

1973

UPHILL
34:01.8 (1)

38:38.6 (3)

38:34.0 (2)

39:01.1 (4)

42:47.6 (5)

45:48.7 (6)

49:23.8 (7)

DOWNHILL
2:17.8 (1)

4:51.9 (2)

4:57.0 (3)

6:23.7 (5)

6:51.9 (6)

7:26.9 (7)

5:10.0 (4)

Temps total

00:38:19.7

00:43:30.6

00:43:31.1

00:45:24.9

00:49:39.6

00:53:15.7

00:54:33.8

Ecart

5:10.9

5:11.4

7.05.2

11:19.9

14:56.0

16:14.1
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